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Date

Time

Exam Centre

Syllabus

14/03/2021
Pre-Final

Exam
(Online)

Ilam-1pm
(90 Questions
90 Minutes
360 Marks)

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
I1.
12.
13.
14.

The Living World

Biological Classification

Plant Kingdom

Animal Kingdom

Morphology of Flowering Plants
Anatomy of Flowering Plants
Structural Organisation in Animals
Cell : The Unit of Life
Biomolecules

Cell Cycle and Cell Division
Mineral Nutrition

Plant Growth and Development
Digestion and Absorption
Locomotion and Movement
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17/03/2021
Final Exam

(Offline)

(Only
for Selected
1000
Students)

1 Pm to 3pm

(90 Questions
90 Minutes
360 Marks)

Vidhya
Bhavan
Signal Camp
Udyog Bhavan
Latur

14/03/2021Exam’s Syllabus
(14 Topics)
+ 15. Breathing and Exchange of Gases
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NEET-2020 BIOLOGY wex
REGCORD

Under Guidance

Saurabh Jethliya

of Team IIB

Amit Rathod

Suraj Ghewde
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Shubham Jadhav
Rohit Bagde

|N NEET-2020 EXAM
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